
FOR CONSTRUCTION 10/1/20

28 GREENWOOD ST - SHERBORN - MA - 01770

GREENWOOD HOMES
FENIX PARTNERS GREENWOOD
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FOR CONSTRUCTION 8/11/22

SQUARE FOOTAGE:

FINISHED BASEMENT: 932 SQ-FT

1ST FLOOR:                   1,348 SQ-FT

2ND FLOOR:                  1,758 SQ-FT

ATTIC FLOOR:               835 SQ-FT

TOTAL:                           4,873 SQ-FT



FOR CONSTRUCTION 10/1/20

GREENWOOD HOMES
FENIX PARTNERS GREENWOOD
STREET DEVELOPMENT, LLC
28 GREENWOOD ST 
SHERBORN - MA - 01770

08/11/2022

FOR CONSTRUCTION 8/11/22

SQUARE FOOTAGE:

FINISHED BASEMENT: 932 SQ-FT

1ST FLOOR:                   1,348 SQ-FT

2ND FLOOR:                  1,758 SQ-FT

ATTIC FLOOR:               835 SQ-FT

TOTAL:                           4,873 SQ-FT



FOR CONSTRUCTION 10/1/20

GREENWOOD HOMES
FENIX PARTNERS GREENWOOD
STREET DEVELOPMENT, LLC
28 GREENWOOD ST 
SHERBORN - MA - 01770

08/11/2022

FOR CONSTRUCTION 8/11/22

SQUARE FOOTAGE:

FINISHED BASEMENT: 932 SQ-FT

1ST FLOOR:                   1,348 SQ-FT

2ND FLOOR:                  1,758 SQ-FT

ATTIC FLOOR:               835 SQ-FT

TOTAL:                           4,873 SQ-FT



FOR CONSTRUCTION 10/1/20

GREENWOOD HOMES
FENIX PARTNERS GREENWOOD
STREET DEVELOPMENT, LLC
28 GREENWOOD ST 
SHERBORN - MA - 01770

08/11/2022

FOR CONSTRUCTION 8/11/22



MARTIN DESIGNS
BELLINGHAM, MA

P
R

O
D

U
C

E
D

 
B

Y
 
A

N
 
A

U
T

O
D

E
S

K
 
S

T
U

D
E

N
T

 
V

E
R

S
I
O

N

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK STUDENT VERSION

P
R

O
D

U
C

E
D

 
B

Y
 
A

N
 
A

U
T

O
D

E
S

K
 
S

T
U

D
E

N
T

 
V

E
R

S
I
O

N

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK STUDENT VERSION

GREENWOOD HOMES
FENIX PARTNERS GREENWOOD
STREET DEVELOPMENT, LLC
28 GREENWOOD ST 
SHERBORN - MA - 01770

08/11/2022

FOR CONSTRUCTION 8/11/22
SQUARE FOOTAGE:

FINISHED BASEMENT: 932 SQ-FT

1ST FLOOR:                   1,348 SQ-FT

2ND FLOOR:                  1,758 SQ-FT

ATTIC FLOOR:               835 SQ-FT

TOTAL:                           4,873 SQ-FT



FOR CONSTRUCTION 10/1/20

GREENWOOD HOMES
FENIX PARTNERS GREENWOOD
STREET DEVELOPMENT, LLC
28 GREENWOOD ST 
SHERBORN - MA - 01770

08/11/2022

FOR CONSTRUCTION 8/11/22

SQUARE FOOTAGE:

FINISHED BASEMENT: 932 SQ-FT

1ST FLOOR:                   1,348 SQ-FT

2ND FLOOR:                  1,758 SQ-FT

ATTIC FLOOR:               835 SQ-FT

TOTAL:                           4,873 SQ-FT



2
8

6
8

2
8

6
8

(2) 3068

(2) 3068

2668266826682668

2
6

6
8

2868 2068 2668

4068

2
8

6
8

4
0

6
8

2668

SD

CO

CO

SD

CO

SD

SD

SD
SD

SD

40' 24'

64'

3
0

'

64'

3
0

'

13' 14'
2

'

13'-3 3/4"

1
2

'-
8

"
2

'-
4

"
2

'-
4

"
1

2
'-
8

"

9'

1
1

'-
6

"

6'-8" 8'-8" 9'-10 1/4" 5'-10"

4
'-
6

"

2
'-
4

"

3'-8"

9
'

2'-8"6'-8"

2
0

'
6

'

13'

6'-10" 10' 7'-2"

5
'

2
'-
8

"

16'-6"

7'-5 1/2"

7
'-
2

 1
/2

"

2'-4" 4
'-
3

 1
/2

"

1
1

'-
6

"

5
'-
7

 1
/2

"
5

'-
1

0
 1

/2
"

3'-6"6'-6"3'7'7'3'-6" 6'-6" 3'

4' 5'-6" 3'-9 3/4" 2' 4'-8" 5' 3'-8" 5' 4'-10 1/4"

3'-2"

3'-2" 5'-10" 3'-7" 9'-2" 3'-9"

3
'-
9

"
9

'-
9

"
6

'-
6

"

24'

5' 5'

6'-8"13'-3 3/4"

LINE OF FLAT CEILING

2x
6 

P
LU

M
B

IN
G

 W
A

LL

6'
 V

A
N

IT
Y

6'
 V

A
N

IT
Y

CLOSET

CLOSET

C
LO

S
E

T

CLOSET LIN.

BEDROOM 4

BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 2

MASTER
BEDROOM

W.I.C.

LAUNDRY
ROOM

BATHROOM

MASTER
BATHROOM

W.I.C.

HALL

FAN

UP

DN

13 Risers @ 8"
12 Treads @ 10"

Finished

36" MIN. RAILINS

36
" 

M
IN

. R
A

IL
IN

S

OPEN TO
BELOW

36
" 

M
IN

. R
A

IL
IN

S

36" MIN. RAILINS

2" DIAM. GRASPABLE HANDRAIL
SET @ 34" ABOVE NOSING (TYP)

W

D

FAN

EEEE E R.O. 29.75" x 65.75"

E E
TEMPERED 

TEMPERED 

H

E

E

EE

R.O. 59.50" x 47.75"

F F G

R.O. 29.75" x 47.75"

R.O. 59.50" x 47.75"

11068 2668 2668

3
6

6
8

AecDbWall (AecArchBase80)

CO

SD

SD

5
'

5
'

1
0

'

4'-8" 3'-8" 4'-8"3'-8"

5
'

6
'-
6

"

11'9'20'

4
'-
6

"

2'-10"

3
'-
6

"

3
0

'

1
0

'

1
5

'
1

5
'

1
1

'-
6

"

6'-6" 6'-6" 14' 6'-6" 6'-6"

40'

23'-4"

3'-8" 13'-3 3/4"

6'-10" 10' 7'-2"

24'

24'

3
0
'

2
0
'

6
'

5
'

6' TALL KNEE WALL

6' TALL KNEE WALL

42
" 

C
.O

.

OFFICE

MECHANICAL
ROOM

BATHROOM

FAN

ER.O. 29.75" x 65.75" E

E

E SITTING AREA

CLOSET

DN

36
" 

M
IN

. R
A

IL
IN

S

A-3

PROJECT:

DATE:

SCALE:
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BELLINGHAM, MA

GENERAL NOTES

DISCLAIMER: THIS DRAWING IS FOR
REPRESENTATION PURPOSES ONLY.
IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS IN FIELD AND TO
CONFORM WITH LOCAL AND STATE
BUILDING CODES. IT IS THE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE THE
SAFETY AND PROPER BUILDING OF
THE STRUCTURE REPRESENTED.
THESE DRAWINGS HAVE BEEN
REVIEWED BY A PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEER IN THE STATE OF
MASSACHUSETTS.

ALL NEW CONSTRUCTION SHALL
COMPLY WITH THE MASSACHUSETTS
STATE BUILDING CODE 9TH EDITION
CMR.

Revision / IssueNo. Date
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2ND FLOOR &
ATTIC PLAN

2ND FLOOR PLAN

ATTIC PLAN PLAN

GENERAL NOTES:
1 IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO COMPLY WITH ALL

STATE AND LOCAL BUILDING CODES AND  REQUIREMENTS.
2 ALL NEW CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMPLY WITH THE MASSACHUSETTS

STATE BUILDING CODE 9TH EDITION CMR. 
3 THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL REVIEW AND NOTIFY MARTIN

DESIGNS OF ANY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK. 
4 THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL LEAVE THE PROJECT SITE CLEAR

AT ALL TIMES AND REMOVE ALL DEBRIS.
5 THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL DO ALL CUTTING, PATCHING,

CHASING, AND REPAIRING REQUIRED TO PERFORM THE WORK.
6 IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE

WORK OF ALL TRADES.
7 IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL ALL

MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT AS PER MANUFACTURER'S WRITTEN
INSTRUCTIONS AND RECOMMENDATIONS.

8 DIMENSIONS ARE TO CENTER LINES, TO FACE OF FINISHED SURFACE,
OR EXISTING BUILDING GRID LINES.

9 THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED FOR DIMENSIONS. 
10 THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE

PROTECTION OF ALL INSTALLATIONS, CONDITIONS, MATERIALS AND
FINISHES WITH THE PROPOSED SCOPE OF WORK.

11 THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ADEQUATELY BRACING AND PROTECTING ALL WORK DURING
CONSTRUCTION. 

12 THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR APPLYING,
PAYING, AND SCHEDULING INSPECTIONS AND PULLING PERMITS.

13 ALL PENETRATIONS SHALL BE SEALED TIGHT WITH UL-LISTED
FIRESTOPPING.

14 ALL DATA OUTLETS MUST BE ON A DEDICATED, ISOLATED CIRCUIT.
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